rate of ADDrO\;z;l':J

;.E 14-Dec-2024
, “\{‘%
'E. TRANSPORT
: D
/ EPARTMENT,BIHAR

Ny RTO,MUNGER RTA

WEE

,._gb,f" B FORM P.st.S.

c-_ui-: [See Rule 73 (7)(i)]

PERMIT |
TR N RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
PART-A

1. Permit No
2. Name Of The Permit Holder BR2024-SC-2796A ’\/1
il /0 FULENASINGH

. ress "

AT PO NADIYAMA PS LAKHISARAI LAKHISARAL. Bihar
5() Registration Mark of the Vehidle Lakhisarai-811106
(i) Make/Madel BR5380021 RBUS BS I
(iii) Chassis Number TATA MOTORS LTD/TATA STA
MAT454063C7J36159
497TC92JXY852521

(iv) Engine Number
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus

(vi) Registration Date 17-Nov-2012
(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service
(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle STFCLTD
is under Hire Purchase aggrement
6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(ii) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 41
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0
7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:
7 ROUTE DETAIL I
[ T | |
Route Route ‘ ! i
| ; From ‘ To ! ¥ia
Code ‘ Flag | [ | S —
3089 | | SHEKHPURA | LAKHISARAI | GIRIHINDA CHOWK 3
»

Region Covered : MUNGER REGION

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle

9. Period of Validity From: 14-Dec-2024
8

Number of daily single trips allowed
10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit........ccooovviiiinniinnn
be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special

11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to

To: 13-Dec-2029

occasions
12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route

13. Maximum and minimum (G Of FArBS. .. eevvreeeeieieeeisras s
14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under

specified............-
15. The reserve stag

speciﬁg%@g P.C%Permk}yo. B [2E—16.11.2027 T 5 = -
a7 ST YT AR &Y S [TE—16.11.2027 # gearg whT &

, ot 7 T @ R g v GARTd [5a1 @/
¢ ( JewWIe il -4 S SRR
'ﬁ—{ﬁ;—‘“\: g {SEATY "_’ ‘-, Secrelayy ,x:;,-?v\
- D Hq A Q.}’?f-ﬁ m&]m Sféf@/&ég‘l(‘ngl TrﬁansportA'ulﬁb‘n'ly,
ste: L\ Y g “sage! MUNGERRTA'Bihar
™ 2 MIINGER (8140

e —— .

Scanned with CamScanner




f‘ TERMS AND CONDITIONS

PE
RMIT NO. BR2024-SC-2796A VEHICLE NO BR53B0021
| -

(1) That the vehicles
shall be used only in i
‘ as i
(2) That copies of the time table of theySta e zecn'—md o T
vehicle and at specified stan ge Carriage approved by the State/Regional Transport BEIGHE
i ) ds and halts on the route or within the area
specified standards of comfort i ‘
{4) Tht fares shall be charged I and crea-nllness shall be maintained in the vehicles.
51 Thelliclis EENoiFEh in accordance with the approved fare table.
ic i i ; i
(6) That the vehicle to which mz p:rmf: relates is not driven speed exceeding the speed permitied undef this Ack
rm i iven i i
7} Thatlits helderchall notuse apSta i r;ratfas is 'not dnve'n in contravention so Sec.5 or Sec.113
A ge Carriage in a public place for carrying or intending to carry pas
(8) That the service i
= il e:: Sllage Carriage shall be regularly operated on the s
ploy any person j
2 valid agons license, yp to act as an agent for sale of tickets for trave
(10) Any variation in route shall not be
Section 72 of the Motor Vehicles Act.
(1:) (l) No motor Yehilcle shall be fitted with an audio on audi
(11) (u) Such audio-visual device or video or tape recorder shall fitte
(11) (iii) NO loudspeaker attached to any of such devices shall fitin
(12) Vehicle owner will made available canvasser and agent license wi
(13) The name aof driver and conductor with their mobile number shall b
name and address of the operator.
(14) Via of the route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also.
(15) No commercial goods shall be carried on the vehicles.
(16) Transportation of any inflammable substance is prohibited.
(17) This permit is not valid if the bus violates rule 158 of Bihar
(18) Vulgar/Obscene/Hurting the entiments and dignity of women, children. religion,

the Buses.
(19) It shall be ensured by the permit holder that the driver of the vehicle shall follow th

Regulation, 2017
(20) This permit is subject to the con

Authority shall be exhibit

sengers unless it carries

table.

h the approved time-
n holds

ce wil
at perso

pecified route in accordan
e vehicle unless th

| by public servic

allowed beyond the limit as provided in the provision to clause (xxii) of sub- section (2) of
the attention of driver.

t it distracts :
cessible to driver.

position SO tha
on that its operations not ac
carriage.
through affidavit.

f the bus in addition t

o visual device in such a
d in such a positi
driver's cabin in case of a Stage
thin a month to the under sign
& written clearly on both sides 0

o the

Carrying of fire extinguisher will be a must.

Motor Vehicle Rule, 1992

communi ill not be allowed in

ties/songs, videos wi

e directions notified under Motor Vehicle Driving

le(1) of rule 76 the Bihar Motor Vehicles

ditions laid down in Section 84 of the Act, and in sub-ru

Rules —

(21) This permit is also subject to conditi
(21) ()The approved fare-table and time- placelstands and
halts specified in the application for permit.

(21) (ii) The arrangements specified in the applica
storage and sage custody of luggage and goods will be maintained.
(21) (iii)The records and returns shall be submitted 1o be the Transpor
(22) This permit is further subject to other conditions attached to the permit

(23) The State/Regional Transport Authority may, after giving notice of not less

Attach to the permit
(24) The permit is va
Motor Vehicle Tax an
(25) The permit is issued subjec

chargeable.
(26) Minimum tow seats s

on that:-
table of the routes shall be exhibited in the vehicles and on the parking

tion for the permit, for housing, maintenance and repairs of the vehicles, and for

t Authority as specified by it

than one month. (i) Vary the conditions of the permit. (ii)

further conditions.
lid if and only if accompanie sation slip indicating the period of validity on the basis of payment of
d additional M.V.Taxes.

t to the condition t

d by an authori
hat difference of tax, if any on final calculations, shall payable along with penalty, if

sure provision of low footboard for easy

hall be kept reserved for disabled passengers and shall en

e owner will keep rese ats of the first row for the handicap persons. It will be mentioned near the reserve
r shall be ensure and arrange wheel chair for the convenience of the handicap persons.
ons in the public passengers vehicles. if such incident is reported by the victim or

done by the passengers or pers
the vehicles squad then the vehicle squad will report to the nearest Police Station Immediately. If it is not done

mit will be cancell /\
A}

accessibility.

(27) Every vehicl
seats.Vehicles owné
(28) Eave teasing is
the co-passengers to
the vehicle squad then per

rve two S€

by
\,‘?
.
e >
nﬁﬁq ‘:‘Tf.l-—s Giche ‘:\ilum gﬂ!zn?b&éﬁfh#ﬁ;{“')(—WV\
Date: 14-Dec-2024 m}/ '7}" e SlanRegn S. \! _VA\‘.____;:
%9)"\[ ﬁ X eg OnalTranép&‘t ulr]grily
emugor Q370 \Bihapeot ST
SUINGRI? (BIHG:

S

Scanned with CamScanner



'ERMIT NO. BR2024-SC-2796A

VEHICLE NO. BR53B0021

S8
ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL
- g e - :
D ture
Arrival Time .‘ EP:-“ ' It
Route Code Stoppage Journey Day gt a Time ~ Ha
| (HH:MM) | ymm) -
~———3089 | SHEKHPURA | fooooo0 | _ 06:15:00 true
3089 G'RIH'CJV?(A cho 1 06:20:00 06:35:00 true
3089 "LAKHISARAI 1 07:20:00 07:30:00 _ true ‘
3089 G'R'H'yv?(" S 1 08:30:00 08:35:00 L !
B B -
T 3089 | SHEKHPURA 1 08:40:00 091500 | true
T t
3089 GlR'H'yV?(A EHE 1 09:20:00 09:35:00 e
29 true
3089 LAKHISARAI 1 10:20:00 [ 104900° e
£0- t
3089 GIRIHI\f/\JViA CHO 1 11:45:00 11:50:00 rue
S
11:55:00 12:59:00 true
3089 SHEKHPURA 1 [ 11:55:0 ) 12097
20- true
308D G!RlHl\r/\JVEJ(A CHO ] 13:04:00 13:20:00 ru
[ ——
-15: true
3089 HIGARAL |1 | 140500 14:15:00
3089 GIRIHINDA CHO 1 45:15:00 15:20:00 true
s c ] — 163500 | true
____————-’_—/——/ I B " :
3089 SHEKHPURA 1 15:25:00 [ 163508
| SHEKHPURA |
<080 GIRIHINDA CHO 3 16:40:00 47:05:00 true
WK__| oo [ tue
/—/_ &N 0 : |
3089 "LAKHISARAI 1 17:50:00 A
i GIRIHINDA CHO 1 19:30:00 19:35:00 true
> = - " 00 true
/——/-_- - - . . : :
3089 SHEKHPURA 1 19:40:00 00:00 ) )
= = Yo »
o — a;gqmzﬁ/qvﬁemﬁ/?w-mn,zoﬁawwﬁa#mﬁﬁwa‘mwwﬁma‘ ge At &l
‘ WWWWWWM@Ww—mnmyﬁmwﬁem—m T/
2 o7 & R @ fory SITerE vz gifad &9 T/
d oo’ ’V‘/\

- r

“

s S
1 ea?'x.‘cni\gl‘

G UTIEIQIg

0o
I~
i

\

ﬁ"fl? o

sy
State7Regidnal Trarispoft Adthority,

L Bihgr ri Authasst

_—— Efas
FIIMGRAR (i

PDact

amnger 25l

Scanned with CamScannel

4 T

r




